

Varn® Aqua Plus

Water additive for automatic roller and blanket devices

Speciality product for all printing applications and press types

Product Features

- Varn® Aqua Plus is an additive for use in the water tanks of automatic blanket and roller washing devices.
- Varn® Aqua Plus increases the "wetability" of water thus aiding flow across the blanket and enhancing its
 emulsification properties which in turn enable lint, paper dust, gum glaze and residual blanket and roller wash
 to be removed more efficiently.

Advantages of Varn® Aqua Plus

- Suitable for use in all water conditions.
- Corrosion inhibitor prolongs equipment life.
- Compatible with all Varn® roller and blanket washes, especially AllI solvents.





Varn® Aqua Plus

Features	Advantages	Benefits
Contains wetting agent.	 Improves flow across the blanket and emulsification properties. 	Superior blanket washes.
Contains release agent.	Improved sheet/web release.	Reduced stock waste and prolonged blanket life.

Product code KU40-5ACG-#### (final 4 digits relate to pack size).

Pack sizes 10 litres (01F9) and 20 litres (01H5).

Application Dose Varn® Aqua Plus at 5% directly into the water tank of automatic roller and blanket washing

systems.

Follow relevant Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP) guidelines if used for the production of food

packaging.

More products. Streamlined access. Greater results.

Flint Group's Print Media division offers a uniquely powerful combination of products, services and expertise; giving you access to the industry's broadest range of pressroom products.

Inks and Coatings. Pressroom Chemicals. Blankets. Sleeves. Consumables.

Rely on us for consistency, reliability and customer focus. Our aim is to make it easier for you to achieve your business goals. With Flint Group products in your pressroom, you can run your business with confidence and peace of mind.

You are welcome to contact us for further information.

The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. No liability for any errors, facts or opinions is accepted. Customers must satisfy themselves as to the suitability of this product for their application. No responsibility for any loss as a result of any person placing reliance on any material contained herein will be accepted.

Product names followed by ® are trademarks registered by Flint Group (represented by Flint Group US LLC or Flint Group Germany GmbH)